T3 Treadmill Base

T3-XX00-0102

Parts Manual

8/21/2020 8:25:54 AM

LT s

WHAT WE LIVE FOR

b -



éﬁfm T3-XX00-0102 - T3 TREADMILL BASE

Table of Contents

Cables and MISCEIANEOUS. ..........viueieieeeie et e e e e e e e e e ranas 3
[0 0 570 [T 4
Console Bracket Assembly and COVEIS.........viuuiiiiiiiiiieiieei e eaans 5
Deck Springs and Side EXtrusion BraCKets............ovivvvuiiiiiiiiiieiiieeeiiie e e e 6
Drive Motor, Lift Motor and Motor Controller Assembly..........ccooeveviiiiiiieiiieeiinen, 7
Handlebar and HOMZONTAI BAC...........cvuuiiiiiii et e e e e e eens 9
Motor Cover, Extrusions and ENA CapS.......ccuuivuuiiiiieiiiieiiieeiieeeieeeieeeeeeeaneeenaees 10
On/Off Switch, Circuit Breaker, AC Inlet and Line Cords.........c.ccovvvevveiveiinnnennnn. 11
Striding Belt, DECK aNd ROIHEIS........uuuiiieiiiiiii e e e e v e 12
Transport Wheels and Lift Frame HardwWare............ccooovvvieiiiiieieieieeeeeeeeeve e, 13
L] 00 0 £ PUPPRRRR 14
AT AT To T = T 7= o 15

Page 2 of 16



o5 FEmess

T3-XX00-0102 - T3 TREADMILL BASE

Cables and Miscellaneous

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

- 8174301 1 | Cable, Upright 63529 - HEAM005935

- 8174101 1 | Cable2, Console, Interconnect, HEAM005939

- 8292101 1 | Hardware Bag, F3 HEAX000346

- 8344301 1 | Wire, Connect-HEAMO006071

- 8336201 1 | Cable; Motor-Control, Upright, T3 - HEAM006241

- 8174001 1 | Cablel, Console, Interconnect 63531- HEAM005938
- 8344201 1 | Wire, Contact HR Connect-HEAMO006070

- 8174201 1 | Cable, Console, Upright 63528 - HEAM005934

- 8186301 1 | Arctic Silver Touch Up Paint; 18ML Bottle, HEAOO06

Page 3 of 16



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11632&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12306&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12014&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF14804&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST2379&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

o5 FEmess

Console

T3-XX00-0102 - T3 TREADMILL BASE

Ref #

Part Number

Qty
1

Description

8134001

Screw, HXS PAN 8X25 - HEAM005790

Page 4 of 16



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF14123&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

o5 FEmess

Console Bracket Assembly and Covers

T3-XX00-0102 - T3 TREADMILL BASE

Consde Base Membrana
Swltch wverlay
Damesiic Only

B135701

Top Corsale
Eage Cowel
B133501

Contact HR Board

B128601

Dome Screw [3)

B136601
PCE Wimshes (1)
E173501

Aead SMtch
Boarg
8138500

Double Sided Tape

B13580

Disk Magne!
8134801

Left Handkbar
Left Cower
B1381M

B133201

Salely ey
hesamdy
B135401

Ineconnact Boad
B12&501
4xB Prillps Screws (4)

Right Handlebar
Right Cover
&136201

Dome Screws (4]
B3Z55

Richt Handiebar
Left Cower
B13&301

4115 Prilips
Fan Screw (B
B13z401

e 4X15 Phillizs
Serew

B135401
418 Pan Screw
B350

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

- 8136201 1 | Right Cover, Bar, Handle, R - HEAM005750
- 8136401 1 | Assembly, Safety Key - HEAS006028

- 8136601 3 | Screw, CSL Pan 2X6 - HEAM006072

- 8135401 9 | Screw, PHI PAN 4X15 - HEAM003405

- 8325501 4 | Screw, Domestic- HEAM006076

- 8136001 1 | Right Cover, Bar, Handle, L - HEAM005747
- 8126501 1 | Board, Interconnect M005755

- 8126001 4 | Screw, PHI PAN M4X10 - HEAM003995

- 8134401 4 | Screw, PHI PAN 4X8 - HEAM003403

- 8343701 1 | Screw; CSL Pan, T3 - HEAM006170

- 8133501 1 | Cover, Base, Console, Top - HEAM005746
- 8759501 1 | Switch, Membrane, HEAO007113

- 8126601 1 | Board, HR, Contact M0O05728

- 8173501 1 | Washer, Printed Circuit Board, Contact HR - HEAMOO
- 8133201 1 | Cover, Base, Console, Bottom - HEAM005745
- 8136101 1 | Left Cover, Bar, Handle, L - HEAM005748

- 8136501 1 | Board, Reed Switch M005756

- 8134901 1 | Weldment, Bracket, Console - HEAS006026
- 8136301 1 | Left Cover, Bar, Handle, R - HEAM005749

- 8134601 1 | Disk, Magnet - HEAM005755

- 8135801 1 | Tape, Double Sided - HEAM007417

Page 5 of 16



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10678&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11775&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST2060&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST2061&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12994&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF14184&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST2270&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF15156&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST1340&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11479&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF14167&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

é;@ f‘m T3-XX00-0102 - T3 TREADMILL BASE

Deck Springs and Side Extrusion brackets

Dome Scraw

B323101
Sde Bonusion Fan Screw
Siop Bracke: U Mt (4) 8129401
8126901 B130701

Screws

(2 per bracket)
8134701 Flat Washer
Side Extrusion 8344101
! Brackets (10}

8322801

TecsPak Springs (B)
HB21901

leg Levaler

8323001

Hex Nut

8322501

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

8134701 20 | Screw, PHI Countersunk - HEAM004912
8344101 1 | Washer; Flat, T3 - HEAM004828
8130701 4 | Nut, U, Deck - HEAM005824
8322801 10 | Bracket, Extrusion, Side- HEAM006213
8323001 2 | Leveler- HEAS006239
6821901 8 | Spring, TECSPAC Black
8322901 2 | Nut, HEX- HEAM006238
8126901 1 | Bracket, Stopper, Side Landing - HEAM004184
8129601 1 | Screw, CSL PAN 5X16 - HEAMO004496
8323101 1 | Screw; Domestic, T3 - HEAM006169

Page 6 of 16



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST139&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST139.5&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF13464&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11629&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST2175&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

é;@ fm T3-XX00-0102 - T3 TREADMILL BASE

Drive Motor, Lift Motor and Motor Controller
Assembly

120V Incline Motor
8324101
Fiat\Washer 230V Incline Motor
8129301 H34EEDT Hex Baolt
8125401

Mylon Hex Nut /
B125201

Hex Balt
8324301 «

120V Maotor
8130501
230% Motor
8168501

OptaCable
Flat Washas 7953101

E1Z5001 Seraws (4)

Star Washer 8126301

8124001

M4 Pan Serews (2)

Spring Lock Washers (2]
2173601

120V Matar Contrallar
230171
230V Mator Contraller
B301201

8343801
Star Washer
T3 Tube Caps (2) a13mm
B324401

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
8168501 1 | Assembly, Motor 3.0HP, 230V CW-HEAMO005945
8343701 2 | Screw; CSL Pan, T3 - HEAM006170
8343801 1 | Screw, CSL M4-HEAMO006574
8130101 1 | Washer, Star - HEAM003295
8137001 4 | SLEEVE, SCREW, CU - HEAM003853
8129401 1 | Bolt, HEX M10X50 - HEAM004240
8324201 2 | Screw; HEX, T3 - HEAM006165
8324301 1 | Screw; HEX, T3 -8324201
8324401 2 | Cap; Tube, T3 - HEAM006209
8124901 1 | Washer, Star - HEAM003606
8129201 1 | Nut, HEX, Nylon M10X9.5 - HEAM004242
8129301 1 | Washer, Flat - HEAM003590
7953101 1 | Cable Assembly, Opto Sensor
8130401 1 | Weldment, Bracket, Motor - HEAS006057
8301101 1 | Motor Controller, 120V
8125001 1 | Washer, Flat - HEAM003587
8126301 4 | Screw, HXW 8X14 - HEAM005897
3230001 1| OPTO, Sensor
8136701 4 | Screw, PHI PAN M3X6 - HEAM004462
8324101 1 | Actuator, Linear, 110V - HEAS006246
8173601 2 | Washer, Spring - HEAM004297

Page 7 of 16



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST2003&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST2002&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST1552&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST1014&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST1523&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11954&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11954&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST1567&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

Ref #

Part Number

Description

8130501

Qty
1

Assembly, Motor 3.0HP, 120V M005726, #3579

Page 8 of 16



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST1290&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

é;@ fm T3-XX00-0102 - T3 TREADMILL BASE

Handlebar and Horizontal Bar

Horizontal Right Harizontal

Brdge Bar Bar Foam Grip
8325401 8337001

Cantact sensar
8252001 )
orizantal
left Harzantal Bar Screw
Bar Foam Grip 8173701
8334901
Handlebar
Philips
PEIHPSEIEM 4] E;‘g ;EE;S 2
8131201
HX5 Pan Screws
B127701
3343501
Left or Right
Handlebar Asemily
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
8127701 2 | Screw, HXS PAN 6X15 - HEAM003378
8173701 1 | Screw, Bar, Horizontal - HEAM005942
8343501 2 | Assembly; Bar Handle, T3 - HEAS006244
8325401 1 | BAR, HORIZONTAL, BRIDGE
8133301 2 | Cap, Handlebar End - HEAM005763
8292001 2 | Sensor; Contact, T3 - HEAS006303
8336901 1 | Grip; Foam Horizontal Bar, Left, T3 - HEAM006293
8337001 1 | Grip; Foam Horizontal Bar, Right, T3 - HEAM006294
8131201 4 | Screw, PHL PAN M4X20 - HEAM003406

Page 9 of 16



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST1537&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF13466&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST2066&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF18052&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12582&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

o5 FEmess

T3-XX00-0102 - T3 TREADMILL BASE

Motor Cover, Extrusions and End Caps

Side Cap, Left
8325001

Side Cap, Right
8325101
Screws (4)
8344001

13 Plastic Bushings (2)

Motor Cover Assembly
B3346801

Hex Screws (2)
B324601

Pan Screws (2)
B344001

Side Rail Extrusion
B31300

Right Rear Top End Cap
8131701

Right Rear
Battorn End Cap
B131401

Left Rear Top End Cap
8131801

Left Rear Bottormn End cap
8131301

Philips Pan Screws (4 per end cap)
8131201

Pan Screw (1 per end cap)
8343901

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

- 8325201 2 | Bushing; Plastic, T3 - HEAM006208

- 8131301 1 | Cap, Frame, Main, Rear, Bottom, L - HEAM005820
- 8131401 1 | Cap, Frame, Main, Rear, Bottom, R - HEAM005818
- 8324601 2 | Screw; Domestic, T3 - HEAM006278

- 8131601 1 | Cap, Frame, Main, Rear, Top, L - HEAM005821

- 8343901 2 | Screw; CSL M6, T3 - HEAM006173

- 8313001 2 | Extrusion, Side Rail- HEAM006204

- 8325001 1| Cap; Side L, T3 - HEAM006203

- 8325101 1 | Cap; Side R, T3 - HEAM006207

- 8344001 6 | Screw; CSL M5, T3 - HEAM006172

- 8131201 8 | Screw, PHL PAN M4X20 - HEAM003406

- 8131701 1 | Cap, Frame, Main, Rear, Top, R, - HEAM005819

- 9000501 1| ASSY MOTOR COVER T3 SDW X000845

Page 10 of 16



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST1537&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST2101&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST1380&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS774&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST1535&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF18029&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST1536&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF14186&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF14201&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

o5 FEmess

On/Off Switch, Circuit Breaker, AC Inlet and Line

T3-XX00-0102 - T3 TREADMILL BASE

Cords
Philips Screws (2)
8135401

Circuit Breaker (Dom)

8323801 AC Inlgt

230V Chrcult Breaker 8129801

8348501

) / Dome Sorews (2)
. B324001
OniOff Swiich
8130001
Switch Plate
8323710

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
- 8174701 1 | Line Cord, U.S. - HEAO005096
- 8130001 1 | Switch, Power - HEAM006157
- 8323801 1 | Breaker; Circuit, T3 - HEAM003149
- 8323701 1 | Plate; Switch, T3 - HEAM006210
- 8135401 2 | Screw, PHI PAN 4X15 - HEAM003405
- 8129801 1 | INLET, AC - HEAMO003150
- 8324001 2 | Screw, Domestic-HEAMO006575

Page 11 of 16



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST2361&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF10593&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST1212&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11177&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12294&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

éﬁm T3-XX00-0102 - T3 TREADMILL BASE
Striding Belt, Deck and Rollers

Socket Scrgw ront Roler

8132301 813250 Diive Balt
Curvad E13201
Washer ackat Sorew

813240 8129501

Countersnk
Dack Scraw (4)
B132701

8132001

Rear Roler Balts (2)
8131501
bk Arvingdet Pl Washas )
(GEE BELOW NOTE) 8324901 8125001
(8EE BELOW NOTE)  Siar Washers (2)
124801

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
8132701 4 | Screw, HXS Countersunk M6X25 - HEAM005944
8132501 1 | Roller, Front - HEAS006858
8132301 1 | Screw, HXS SOC M8X30 - HEAMO003363
8132201 1 | Belt, Drive - HEAM005812
8131501 2 | Screw, HXS SOC M8X65 - HEAM003368
8125001 2 | Washer, Flat - HEAMO003587
8129501 1 | Screw, HXS SOC M8X40 - HEAM003364
8132401 1 | Washer, Curved - HEAM003608
8132001 1 | Roller, Rear - HEAS006859
8324801 1 | Deck; Walking, T3-HEAM006206
8124901 2 | Washer, Star - HEAM003606
8324901 1 | Belt; Running T3 - HEAM006205

Page 12 of 16



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST1620&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST2059&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11776&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST1528&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12992&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST1235&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST1233&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

é;@ fm T3-XX00-0102 - T3 TREADMILL BASE

Transport Wheels and Lift Frame Hardware

Hex Bolt

Flat Washer G324G0

8129301

Mewing Wheels (2) E*EDSE'EI:?I: Nut

8123501

Tube Caps (4)
" B322401
oy
Nyloek Wut
83234601

Flat Washer  Ster Washer
8323401 8323501

Push Mut Plastic: Washer

(one per wheel) 8323301

8322501 T

8323201
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description

8324501 1 | Screw, HEX-HEAM005287
8323501 1 | Washer; Star, T3 - HEAM006239
8323201 1 | Screw; HEX, T3 - HEAM006235
8323301 1 | Washer; Plastic, T3 - HEAM006237
8322501 2 | Nut; Push, T3 - HEAM006222
8322401 4 | Cap; Tube, T3 - HEAM006223
8129201 1 | Nut, HEX, Nylon M10X9.5 - HEAM004242
8129301 1 | Washer, Flat - HEAM003590
8323601 1 | Nut; Nylock, T3 - HEAM006240
8123901 2 | Wheel, Moving - HEAM003823
8323401 1 | Washer; Flat, T3 - HEAM004319

Page 13 of 16



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST2135&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST2400&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

Z%fm T3-XX00-0102 - T3 TREADMILL BASE
Uprights

HXS Pan Screws (3)
B134001
7 Right Upright
Dome Screw y i
(3 per upright) | Pan Screw
8326101 (3 per upright)
Star Washer a7 813370
(3 per upright) . . Star Washer
813410 (3 per upright)
B13410

Left Uprigght
8325901

Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
8630701 1 | Kit, Upright Replacement, Right, T3 - HEAX000476
8326101 6 | Screw, Domestic- HEAM005933
8292101 1 | Hardware Bag, F3 HEAX000346
8134101 12 | Washer Star - HEAM004037
8133701 6 | Screw, HXS Pan 8X60 - HEAMO005876
8630601 1 | Kit, Upright Replacement, Left, T3 - HEAX000477
8134001 3 | Screw, HXS PAN 8X25 - HEAM005790

Page 14 of 16



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST2240&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF14123&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12186&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF14804&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12191&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

o5 FEmess

Wiring Diagram

T3-XX00-0102 - T3 TREADMILL BASE

niescannect Cable 1 Upright Console Catile
8174001 8174201
Uprght
Interconnect Cable 2 Cable
8174101 8174301
7

Motor
Contralles
Cable
8336201

D ([}
Ref # Part Number Qty | Description
- 8174201 1 | Cable, Console, Upright 63528 - HEAM005934
- 8336201 1 | Cable; Motor-Control, Upright, T3 - HEAM006241
- 8174101 1 | Cable2, Console, Interconnect, HEAM005939
- 8174001 1 | Cablel, Console, Interconnect 63531- HEAM005938
- 8174301 1 | Cable, Upright 63529 - HEAM005935

Page 15 of 16



https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF11632&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12306&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LF12014&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LST2379&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

Page 16 of 16



